2000m jooks
6.14,85

6.14,87
6.15,17
6.29,63
6.29,92
6.30,84
6.32,17
6.35,75
6.35,87
6.37,96
(10)
6.52,94
6.57,67

Janno Joala
Robertas Pozela
Johan Markus Oll
Tauri Tamm

Taavi Rand
Markus Rene Pae
Ragnar Piirjoe
Vladislav Kalames
Riho Kirsipuu

Igor SkatSko

Daniil Andrianov
Jonathan Rani

13.06.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
06.05.96 Parnu Kalevi KIK
25.05.97 Stamina SK
08.02.96 Audentese SK
17.02.96 KJK Saare
04.03.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
21.03.96 KJIK Vike
24.05.97 SK Maret-Sport
21.03.96 Laanemaa KJK
19.08.96 JK Tempo

28.07.97 JK Tempo
10.08.97 Tallinna SS Kalev

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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